
Route 31 (AM) Grades K-12 

Bus #157 

 

7:09 AM SW NYE AVE BETWEEN SW 3RD & 4TH (K-5TH STUDENTS) 

7:10 AM SW NYE AVE @ SW 2ND ST   (K-5TH STUDENTS) 

7:12 AM SW NYE AVE @ SE 3RD ST – KOA  (K-5TH STUDENTS) 

7:14 AM MAY PARK      (K-5TH STUDENTS) 
7:22 AM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
7:32 AM SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY 
7:37 AM MCKAY ELEMENTARY 
7:50 AM SW NYE AVE BETWEEN SW 3RD & 4TH (6-12TH STUDENTS) 

7:51 AM SW NYE AVE @ SW 2ND ST   (6-12TH STUDENTS) 
7:53 AM SE NYE AVE @ SE 3RD ST – KOA  (6-12TH STUDENTS) 
7:55 AM MAY PARK      (6-12TH STUDENTS) 
8:04 AM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:17 AM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 


